
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HOOVER	FRC	RED	CARDS	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $825.97
2024-10-09 Donation	from	Lewis	Wetzel txn_QmHZ448 $60.00 $885.97
2024-10-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/7	to	10/13 txn_0eHXREk -$4.20 $881.77
2024-10-15 Donation	from	Lewis	Wetzel txn_WBHQB8K $48.39 $930.16
2024-10-15 Donation	from	Juan	Olalde txn_K9H7Org $60.00 $990.16
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Richard	Tran txn_yXHbXKp $60.00 $1,050.16
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Sylvia	Perez txn_gnHEn68 $60.00 $1,110.16
2024-10-17 Donation	from	Juan	Olalde txn_NQHgkVM $60.00 $1,170.16
2024-10-18 Donation	from	Richard	Tran txn_a8HAqoz $60.00 $1,230.16
2024-10-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/14	to	10/20 txn_8rHBGZV -$20.30 $1,209.86
2024-10-24 Donation	from	Jesus	Vargas txn_gnHEQp7 $60.00 $1,269.86
2024-10-24 Donation	from	Zayden	Khatthamane txn_JxHL25n $60.00 $1,329.86
2024-10-24 Donation	from	Sylvia	Perez txn_9KH4Pvo $60.00 $1,389.86
2024-10-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/21	to	10/27 txn_4dH7ENy -$16.69 $1,373.17
2024-10-30 Donation	from	Angel	Gonzalez txn_wNHKyk2 $60.00 $1,433.17
2024-10-30 Donation	from	Kuy	Hout txn_8rHBmbr $60.00 $1,493.17
2024-10-30 Donation	from	Lewis	Wetzel txn_vgHr2Bm $24.62 $1,517.79
2024-10-30 Donation	from	Danielle	Gonzalez txn_JxHLJBo $60.00 $1,577.79

WITHDRAWN:	$41.19.	DEPOSITED:	$793.01. $1,577.79

Hoover	FRC	Red	Cards	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hoover	FRC	Red	Cards's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


